505907606 02/10/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5954323

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNEE'S NAME previously recorded on Reel 051666 Frame 0523. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNEE'S NAME IS "GUANGDONG RECYCLEAN LOW-CARBON TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD".	SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
	NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	recorded on Reel 051666 Frame 0523. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNEE'S NAME IS "GUANGDONG RECYCLEAN LOW-CARBON	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GUANGDONG QIZHI BIOTECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.	07/31/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GUANGDONG RECYCLEAN LOW-CARBON TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Street Address:	ROOM 501, NO. 130 HONGMING ROAD
Internal Address:	HUANGPU DISTRICT
City:	GUANGZHOU, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15109018

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)621-7155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided: if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: MUNCY, GEISSLER, OLDS & LOWE, PC

Address Line 1: 4000 LEGATO RD., SUITE 310
Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0178/0103PUS1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOE MCKINNEY MUNCY
SIGNATURE:	/Joe McKinney Muncy/
DATE SIGNED:	02/10/2020

Total Attachments: 3

source=NOR2a#page1.tif

source=2020-01-22_Change_of_Name#page1.tif source=2020-01-22_Change_of_Name#page2.tif

PATENT 505907606 REEL: 051866 FRAME: 0339

505876612 01/22/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT5923441

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GUANGDONG QIZHI BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	07/31/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GUANGDONG RECYCLEAN LOW-CARBON TECHNOLOGY
Street Address:	ROOM 501, NO. 130 HONGMING ROAD, HUANGPU DISTRICT
City:	GUANGZHOU, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15109018

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)621-7155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036217140

mailroom@mg-ip.com, tyb@mg-ip.com Email: **Correspondent Name:** MUNCY, GEISSLER, OLDS & LOWE, PC

Address Line 1: 4000 LEGATO RD., SUITE 310 Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0178/0103PUS1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOE MCKINNEY MUNCY
SIGNATURE:	/Joe McKinney Muncy/
DATE SIGNED:	01/22/2020

Total Attachments: 2

source=2020-01-22_Change_of_Name#page1.tif source=2020-01-22 Change of Name#page2.tif

> **PATENT REEL: 051866 FRAME: 0340**

Notification of Permission of Change (Recorded)

SUI Industrial and Commercial (LUO) 【2017】 NO.08201707310019

Guangdong Recyclean Low-Carbon Technology Co.,LTD:

Application of Change (Record) of the following: corporation name, articles of incorporation

After examination, all the documents and materials are applicable and appropriate. The office approved the application of Change (Record).

Registration Office: SEAL (Market and Quality Supervision Administration Office of Huangpu District, Guangzhou) 31st July, 2017

The detailed content of Change (Record)

Item of Change (Record)	Before Change (Record)	After Change (Record)
Corporation name	Guangdong Qizhi	Guangdong Recyclean
	Biotechnology Co. Ltd.	Low-Carbon Technology
		Co.,LTD

The detailed content of Application of Change

The detailed content of Application of change			
Item of Application of Change	Before Application of Change	After Application of Change	
	(Record)	(Record)	
Record of articles of	Record of articles of	Approved Record of articles of	
incorporation	incorporation(before change)	incorporation	
Number of Original Organization Code Certificate: 078408831			
Number of Unified social credit code: 91440101078408831A			
Number of Original Business License: 440101000242646			

PATENT REEL: 051866 FRAME: 0341



准予变更登记(备案)通知书

製工商(第)內使字 [2017] 第08201707310019号

广东利世康低碳料技有限公司

经审查,申请变更(各案);

75%, 27程备案。

提交的申请材料齐全、符合法定形式、我周决定准于黎堡堡

デジスタイト デンHア**が**高力場を連載を登場を デニストを手とり三十一日

详细变更(备集)内容

N. S. (& X) W. S.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HERE (88) 44
名称变变	广东川智生物科技有限公司	产系利曲線低碳料技有限公司

具体变动组织内的

		CK 480 JUNE 12 JUNE			
甲醛基项				规种推炼力	
\$@ \$ %	\$16 (2 2 N)		81.75 W 88 8	**	
######################################		W - N & W	EKÇAŞ Ş	91440101078408831A	
※核無注册号/	440101000242 646				

PATENT REEL: 051866 FRAME: 0342

RECORDED: 02/10/2020